
8/29/2018 11:29:21 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WVWB 05A  WVS-WBS AM - reg

Route:WVWB 05A 

8:01 am START ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection

8:15 am STOP 53 S BROAD ST

8:16 am STOP 73 S BROAD ST

8:16 am STOP 91 S BROAD STREET

8:18 am STOP 131 S BROAD ST

8:19 am STOP S BROAD ST@LANE WAY

8:28 am STOP 260 S BROAD ST

8:29 am STOP 18 ROBIN ST

8:29 am STOP 14R ROBIN STREET

8:30 am STOP ORIOLE ST @ SWAN ST

8:32 am STOP BROOKSIDE ENTRANCE BUS ZONE

8:35 am STOP 122 SOUTH BROAD STREET

8:36 am STOP SPRUCE MEADOWS- 100 S BROAD ST

8:37 am STOP 48 S BROAD ST

8:38 am STOP 10/12 S BROAD ST

8:40 am STOP ACCESS TO WBSS (END)

8:45 am DEST ACCESS TO WVSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:29:21 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WVWB 01A  WVS-WBS AM - reg

Route:WVWB 01A 

8:20 am START ACCESS TO PMS (END)

8:22 am STOP W BROAD ST@ LESTER AVE

8:24 am STOP LIBERTY ST@NOYES AVE

8:26 am STOP LIBERTY ST @ DOWNER ST

8:27 am STOP LIBERTY ST @SMITH ST

8:27 am STOP LIBERTY ST @ THOMPSON ST

8:29 am STOP 140 LIBERTY ST

8:30 am STOP 102/100 LIBERTY ST

8:31 am STOP LIBERTY ST@LEDGE AVE

8:32 am STOP LIBERTY ST@ FARLEY AVE

8:32 am STOP STILLMAN AVE @ WALNUT ST

8:33 am STOP STILLMAN AVE @ GARDEN ST

8:33 am STOP 54/56 STILLMAN AVE

8:34 am STOP STILLMAN AVE EXT@ARCH ST

8:35 am STOP ARCH ST @ RACE ST

8:35 am STOP ROBINSON ST @ GARDEN ST

8:36 am STOP 12 ROBINSON STREET

8:37 am STOP 9 LIBERTY ST

8:39 am STOP W BROAD ST @ HILLSIDE AVE

8:40 am STOP ACCESS TO WBSS (END)

8:45 am DEST ACCESS TO WVSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:29:21 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WVWB 02A  WVS-WBS AM - reg

Route:WVWB 02A 

8:10 am START ST MICHAELS SCHOOL

8:12 am STOP LIBERTY ST @ FAULISE AVE

8:13 am STOP 56 JEFFREY RD

8:15 am STOP 18/22 RUSSELL AVE

8:16 am STOP RUSSELL AVE @ KELLY ST

8:17 am STOP RUSSELL AVE @ NORTH RD

8:19 am STOP RUSSELL AVE @ GLASGO RD

8:19 am STOP LIBERTY ST @ MANOR RD

8:20 am STOP LIBERTY ST @ MARIE AVE

8:23 am STOP LIBERTY ST @ ROSSI AVE

8:26 am STOP 99 PEQUOT TRL

8:27 am STOP 25 ROSE RIDGE DR

8:29 am STOP 122 CASTLE HILL RD

8:30 am STOP 137 CASTLE HILL RD

8:31 am STOP 92 CASTLE HILL ROAD

8:34 am STOP 16 WILCOX MNR

8:35 am STOP N BROAD ST @ AVERY ST

8:36 am STOP 11 AVERY ST

8:38 am END ACCESS TO WBSS (END)

8:45 am DEST ACCESS TO WVSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:29:21 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WVWB 03A  WVS-WBS AM - reg

Route:WVWB 03A 

8:08 am START ACCESS TO PMS (END)

8:17 am STOP 27 CROFT CT- GROUP STOP

8:18 am STOP 14/19 CROFT CT- GROUP STOP

8:19 am STOP 4 CROFT COURT

8:20 am STOP CROFT CT @ DEVON DR

8:21 am STOP 3/2 FAIRVIEW DR

8:23 am STOP FAIRVIEW DR @ SOMERSETT DR

8:23 am STOP 12 CANTERBURY LN

8:24 am STOP CANTERBURY LN @ TIMBER RIDGE RD

8:25 am STOP TIMBER RIDGE RD @ LOIS CT

8:26 am STOP 23 TIMBER RIDGE RD

8:29 am STOP LIBERTY ST@ BESTWAY

8:32 am STOP 10 W ARCH ST

8:33 am STOP 20 W ARCH ST

8:34 am STOP W ARCH ST @ WOODLAWN AVE

8:34 am STOP 41 W ARCH ST

8:36 am STOP 41 WEST VINE STREET

8:36 am STOP W VINE ST @ WOODLAWN AVE

8:37 am STOP ACCESS TO WVSS No Intersection

8:45 am DEST ACCESS TO WBSS (END)



8/29/2018 11:29:21 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WVWB 14A  WVS-WBS AM - reg

Route:WVWB 14A 

7:59 am START ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection

8:13 am STOP RIVER CREST DR @ KNOLL CT

8:14 am STOP MARK ST @ POND VIEW CT

8:15 am STOP 7 BALL ST

8:16 am STOP 18 ELAINE ST

8:17 am STOP MARK ST @ HESFORD DR

8:19 am STOP 4 CLARK ST

8:20 am STOP 12 CLARK ST

8:21 am STOP PAWCATUCK AVE @ MINOR ST

8:22 am STOP 48/45 PAWCATUCK AVENUE

8:23 am STOP PAWCATUCK AVE@ FOOTE ST

8:25 am STOP HAWLEY ST @ STONINGTON AVE W

8:26 am STOP 9/14 CLEVELAND ST/13 CLEVELAND STREET

8:27 am STOP 34 BUCKINGHAM ST

8:28 am STOP MYSTIC AVE @ TRUMBULL ST

8:30 am STOP 48 RIVER RD

8:31 am STOP 201 MECHANIC ST

8:32 am STOP 179 MECHANIC STREET

8:33 am STOP 125 MECHANIC STREET

8:34 am STOP MITCHELL ST @ PROSPECT ST

8:35 am STOP 1 PROSPECT ST

8:36 am STOP PALMER ST @ MECHANIC ST

8:36 am STOP 75 MECHANIC ST

8:37 am STOP MECHANIC ST @ BLANCHARD LN

8:39 am STOP ACCESS TO WBSS (END)

8:45 am DEST ACCESS TO WVSS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:29:21 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WVWB 17A  WVS-WBS AM - reg

Route:WVWB 17A 

8:04 am START ACCESS TO PMS (END)

8:06 am STOP 166 PEQUOT TRAIL

8:08 am STOP 248 PEQUOT TRL

8:10 am STOP 91 N ANGUILLA RD

8:11 am STOP 154 N ANGUILLA RD

8:12 am STOP 280 N ANGUILLA RD

8:20 am STOP 215 MINER PENTWAY

8:26 am STOP 345 N ANGUILLA RD

8:28 am STOP 247/246 N ANGUILLA RD

8:31 am STOP 52 HIGH RIDGE DR

8:32 am STOP HIGH RIDGE DR @ WOODLAND CT

8:32 am STOP HIGH RIDGE DR @ HIGH RIDGE CT

8:34 am STOP 17 High Ridge Dr

8:36 am STOP 42 PEQUOT CT

8:39 am STOP 19 PEQUOT COURT- GROUP STOP

8:40 am STOP BILLINGS ST @ STARR CT

8:41 am STOP 16 BILLINGS ST

8:42 am STOP 72 ASHER AVE

8:43 am STOP 15 ASHER AVE

8:44 am STOP ACCESS TO WVSS No Intersection

8:50 am DEST ACCESS TO WBSS (END)



8/29/2018 11:29:21 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WVWB 19A  WVS-WBS AM - reg

Route:WVWB 19A 

8:18 am START Stonington Garage

8:22 am STOP 11/12 WILLIAM ST

8:23 am STOP WILLIAMS ST @ PALMER ST

8:23 am STOP 42 MOSS ST

8:24 am STOP MOSS ST @ FIELD ST

8:25 am STOP MOSS ST @ LOCUST ST

8:27 am STOP 22 BURDICK LN

8:27 am STOP BURDICK LN @ OAKWOOD AVE

8:28 am STOP FIELD ST @ WILLIAMS ST

8:29 am STOP FIELD ST @ COURTLAND ST

8:31 am STOP PARKWOOD DR @ W ENTERPRISE AVE

8:33 am STOP SHEA DR @ BRANNEGAN DR

8:33 am STOP SHEA DR @ CRONIN AVE

8:34 am STOP 24 CRONIN AVE

8:35 am STOP 15 CRONIN AVE

8:36 am STOP 54 LATHROP AVE

8:37 am STOP 34 MAYFLOWER AVE

8:38 am STOP 18 MAYFLOWER AVE

8:39 am STOP 11 LATHROP AVE

8:40 am STOP 73 PALMER ST

8:40 am STOP 60 PALMER ST

8:41 am STOP PALMER ST @ FELLOWS ST

8:41 am STOP PALMER ST @ COURTLAND ST

8:42 am STOP COURTLAND ST @ TRUMBULL ST

8:44 am STOP ACCESS TO WBSS (END)

8:46 am STOP CORNER WASHINGTON & STANTON

8:47 am STOP WASHINGTON ST @ BABCOCK ST

8:47 am STOP MORGAN ST @MAPLE ST

8:50 am DEST ACCESS TO WVSS No Intersection


